46
14
21
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1421
1421
Soldering
S
ol

20+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
148-637
Tip width=2.4mm
148-710
Tip width=1.0mm
Ì Economical, pocket sized portable soldering iron
Ì Temperature variable up to 400°C
Ì Heat output equivalent to a 10 to 60W soldering iron
Ì Powered by standard butane lighter fuel
Ì One refill gives up to sixty minutes continuous use
Ì Safety gas cut off cap incorporating a flint lighter
Ì Tips incorporate a catalytic converter for flame-free general purpose soldering
Ì Unit is supplied with a 2.4mm tip, with a range of replacement tips available
SOL069
Note: For safety reasons the iron is supplied discharged of gas.
FOR SUITABLE GAS SEE ORDER CODE 200-001 PAGE 1422
148-636 L=175, Dia=19
Gas Soldering Iron — ‘Portasol Professional Kit’
106-604
106-608 493-831106-607106-606
106-605106-602 106-603
Case H=35, W=230, D=80
Å Supplied with kit
493-831High power
106-608..Hot blow
106-607..Blow torch Å
106-606..Hot knife Å
106-605..4.8mm Å
106-604..3.2mm
106-603..2.4mm Å
106-602..1.0mm
Replacement Tips
106-601..Portasol professional kit
5+1+Order Code
Price Each
Ì Versatile, fully portable heat tool kit
Ì Runs off standard butane lighter fuel